
Date Day Breakfast Lunch
02-02-2026 Monday Misal Bhopla Bharit, Chapati, Amti, Pudina Rice
03-02-2026 Tuesday Bread Pattice Flower Matar Suki, Dal, Rice, Chapati
04-02-2026 Wednesday Daliya, Fruit Matki Usal, Rice, Dal, Chapati, Tomato Kanda Koshimbir
05-02-2026 Thursday Sabudana Wada, Koshimbir Kadhi Khichdi, Bharle Vange, Chapati, Papad
06-02-2026 Friday Dadpe Pohe Biryani, Dahi Kanda, Tomato Soup, Chapati, Paneer Lasuni, Sheera
07-02-2026 Saturday
09-02-2026 Monday Batata Wada, Chatni Masoor Bhat, Shewga Soup, Dal, Chapati, Koshimbir
10-02-2026 Tuesday Veg. Sandwich Dudhi Bhopla, Onion Rice, Sar, Chapati, Koshimbir
11-02-2026 Wednesday Matar Pohe Corn Soup, Fried Rice, Franky, Sauce, Fryums
12-02-2026 Thursday Upma, Fruit Palak Paratha, Chatni, Dahi kanda, Biryani
13-02-2026 Friday Pav Bhaji, Gulabjam School Final Exam  Std: - 1st to 9th  (Half Day)
14-02-2026 Saturday Chole Puri School Final Exam  Std: - 1st to 9th  (Half Day)
16-02-2026 Monday Misal, Pav School Final Exam  Std: - 1st to 9th  (Half Day)
17-02-2026 Tuesday - CBSE Board Exam Std :- 10th 
18-02-2026 Wednesday
19-02-2026 Thursday
20-02-2026 Friday - CBSE Board Exam Std :- 12th 
21-02-2026 Saturday - CBSE Board Exam Std :- 10th 
24-02-2026 Tuesday Idli Sambar School Final Exam  Std: - 1st to 9th  (Half Day)
25-02-2026 Wednesday - CBSE Board Exam Std :- 10th 
26-02-2026 Thursday Palak Puri, Chatni School Final Exam  Std: - 1st to 9th  (Half Day)
27-02-2026 Friday - CBSE Board Exam Std :- 10th 
28-02-2026 Saturday - CBSE Board Exam Std :- 10th & 12th 
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